Moto Club ARCO MOTOC ROSS rento

ROUND 02 ARCO
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota

1 702 ANDREOLLI Alex
2 728 DEMATTE' Mirko
3 416  ZANDERIGO Celestino
4 55 LANTSCHNER Norbert
5 938  BELLERI Marco
6 626  CALLIARI Giancarlo
7 823 NIEDERMAIR Martin
8 9 BAGOZZI Mauro
9 448  PILLON Silvano

10 426  FALSER Hubert

11 313 LUBIAN Maurizio

12 253 GRAZIOLA Emmanuel

Direttore di gara : Rinaldo Natali
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Classe

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Categ.

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Master

OPEN - Gara 2

Moto

Kawasaki
Honda
Husqvarna

Honda

Superveteran TM

Master

Honda

Superveteran KTM

Superveteran Honda

Superveteran Yamaha

Master
Master

Veteran

Honda
Yamaha

Kawasaki

Motoclub

Volano

Arco

Ala

Evergreen

Storo

Volano

Egna Neumarkt
Tenno

Ferlu Racing A.S.D.
Meran

Ferlu Racing A.S.D.

Volano

P.ti

120
100
80
120
120
100
100
80
65
80
65
65

Responsabile cronometraggio : Antonio Parolari
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